Bl 7301 Biblical Scholarship and Christian
Ministry Live Seminar Agendas

Week 4, Thursday

9:00-9:05

9:05-10:30
10:30-10:35
10:35-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-12:35
12:35-2:00

2:00-2:05
2:05-3:30

TBD:

Week 12,

9:00-9:05

9:05-10:30
10:30-10:35
10:35-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-12:35
12:35-2:00
2:00-2:05
2:05-3:30

Week 12,

9:00-9:05
9:05-10:30
10:30-10:35
10:35-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-12:35
12:35-2:00
2:00-2:05
2:05-3:30

Greetings and audio-video checks
Old Testament reading (Lev 4:7-9)
Essay proposals

Stretch break

Essay proposals

Lunch break

New Testament reading (Acts 10:31-33)
Essay proposals

Essay-response pairings

Stretch break

Essay proposals

Zotero how-to

Q & A regarding left-overs from Bl 7100, other topics

Journal submission responses

Reading (in) biblical studies

Christian education, Guthrie essay and response

Group coworking time

Wright-Morson discussion (presentation and peer review exchange)

Monday

Old Testament reading (Lev 7:34-36) — Caleb
My schedule around SBL

Essay presentation, response, discussion
Stretch break

Essay presentation, response, discussion
Lunch break

New Testament reading (Acts 14:12-15)
Essay presentation, response, discussion
Stretch break

Essay presentation, response, discussion

Wednesday

Old Testament reading (Lev 8:1-3)
Essay presentation, response, discussion
Stretch break

Essay presentation, response, discussion
Lunch break

New Testament reading (Acts 14:19-23)
Essay presentation, response, discussion
Stretch break

Essay presentation, response, discussion


https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=LQYCE5-DtdY
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